Document Number: 83760 For technical questions, contact: sensorstechsupport@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.7, 17-Aug-09 1
Reflective Optical Sensor with Transistor Output
TCRT5000, TCRT5000L
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The TCRT5000 and TCRT5000L are reflective sensors
which include an infrared emitter and phototransistor in a

Document Number: 80112 For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.1, 02-Jul-09 1
Packaging and Ordering Information
Packaging and Ordering Information
Vishay Semiconductors
Notes
(1) MOQ: minimum order quantity
(2) Please refer to datasheets
TUBE SPECIFICATION FIGURES
Fig. 1
PART NUMBER MOQ (1) PCS PER TUBE
TUBE SPEC.
(FIGURE)
CONSTITUENTS
(FORMS)
CNY70 4000 80 1 28
TCPT1300X01 2000 Reel (2) 29
TCRT1000 1000 Bulk - 26
TCRT1010 1000 Bulk - 26
TCRT5000 4500 50 2 27
TCRT5000L 2400 48 3 27
TCST1030 5200 65 5 24
TCST1030L 2600 65 6 24
TCST1103 1020 85 4 24
TCST1202 1020 85 4 24
TCST1230 4800 60 7 24
TCST1300 1020 85 4 24
TCST2103 1020 85 4 24
TCST2202 1020 85 4 24
TCST2300 1020 85 4 24
TCST5250 4860 30 8 24
TCUT1300X01 2000 Reel (2) 29
TCZT8020-PAER 2500 Bulk - 22
15198
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com Document Number: 80112